REV: 06/26 www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2026 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 1
SUITABLE APPLICATIONS
•	 Site Lighting •	 Landscape •	 Wall Wash •	 Spot & Flood Light •	 Flag Pole •	 Signage •	 Elevation Illumination
CERTIFICATIONS
Project Name: Part Number: Type:
SPECIFICATIONS
CONSTRUCTION
The VF2.0 Flood Series features a slim profile die-cast aluminum housing available

LED SYSTEMS TABLE
LINE DRAWINGS
ORDERING GUIDE
FEATURES
EPA DATA
SCAN OR
CLICK HERE
PRODUCT
OVERVIEW
CONTROLS
Factory installed 3-Pin & 7-Pin ANSI C136.41 Control Receptacle Options available.
Twist lock photocells sold separately (See accessories).
CERTIFICATIONS
ETL Listed for wet locations. Tested in accordance with IESNA LM-79 and LM-80
standards. IP65 rated Luminaire per IEC 60598.
WARRANTY
5 Year Warranty Standard; 10 Year Warranty Optional (Terms and Conditions apply). See
Website for more details. https://www.ilp-inc.com/documents/
•	 Simplifies installation with a quick mounting options
and consolidates SKUs with selectors for CCT, lumen
output, distribution, and photocell in a single fixture.
•	 Provides field-selectable CCT at 3000K, 4000K, or
5000K to align with site requirements.
•	 Enables field-selectable lumen output to tune light
levels per location while preserving a consistent site
appearance and energy targets.
•	 Offers electronic distribution selection across
three ANSI patterns to set the beam spread on site
without swapping optics.
•	 Withstands tough environments with an IP65-rated
die-cast aluminum housing and a sealed tempered
glass lens with a durable bronze powder coat finish.
5  Y E A R  W A R R
A
N
T
Y
SELECTABLE
CCT
SELECTABLE
LUMEN
1 0      Y E A R      WA R RANTY10




  


F L O O D S  2 . 0
REV: 06/26 www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2026 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 2
WIRING
Blank None
C6/5W 6ft 5 Wire cord with 3 leads attached to
power and 2 leads attached to dimming
C10/5W 10ft 5 Wire cord with 3 leads attached to
power and 2 leads attached to dimming
Example: VFL2-18L-U-CCTS-DS-TRN-BRZ-CR3-SP2-C6/5WPART #
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES
VFL2
Viewpoint
Flood Large 2.0
VFX2
Viewpoint
Flood XL 2.0
LUMENS
16L/18L/22L
16L 16,000 lm
18L 18,000 lm
32L/36L/45L
32L 32,000 lm
36L 36,000 lm
DRIVER
U 120-
277V
HV 277-
480V
CCT
CCTS Selectable
CCT
(3000K,
4000K,
5000K)
DISTRIBUTION
DS Distribution
Selectable:
5H5V, 6H6V,
7H6V
MOUNTING
TRN Trunnion/Yoke Mount
*See Accessories for alternate mounting
CONTROLS
BLANK None
CR3 3-Pin NEMA Receptacle
CR7 3 7-Pin NEMA Receptacle
PROTECTION
BLANK None
SP2 2 20kA Surge Protection Device
SP1HV 10kA MAX 480V Surge Protection Device
SP2HV 20kA Max 480V Surge Protector
FUSE/SXXX FUSE 120V, 277V, 347V (x= voltage)
FUSE/DXXX FUSE 208V, 240V, 480V (x= voltage)
FINISH
BRZ Bronze
BLK 1 Black
WHT 1 White
SLV 1 Silver
NAT 1 Natural
Aluminum
WARRANTY
BLANK 5 Year
10YR 6 10 Year
SHIP WITH ACCESSORIES
VF/PMB/xxx Pole Mount Bracket with Round Pole Adapter (xxx=Finish)
VF/SLPF/xxx 2-3/8” Adjustable Slip Fitter (xxx=Finish)
VF/WMB/xxx Adjustable Wall Mount Bracket (xxx=Finish)
VF/SMB/xxx Surface Wall Mount Box with junction (xxx=Finish)
TLPC/UNIV 2 3-Pin Photocell for use with CR3P option (120V-277V)
TLPC/HV 3-Pin Photocell for use with CR3P option (347V-480V)
TL7/HVG 5 Synapse 7-Pin Mesh Network Option (120V-480V)
JP275 Twist Lock Shorting cap for use with CRxP Option (120V-480V)
+VFL2/VISOR/xxx Visor for Large ViewPoint Flood Light 2nd Gen
+VFX2/VISOR/xxx Visor for Extra Large ViewPoint Flood Light 2nd Gen
 1 Bronze finish standard, Consult factory for pricing & availability of other finishes;
subject to longer lead-times
4 Dimming leads will be wired to receptacle unless otherwise specified
5 CR7 Required, Consult factory for site layout
2 Not Available with HV Option  6 Requires additional surge protection (SP1, SP2, SP1HV, SP2HV);